MAXPRO®
NVR SE
 32/48/64-Channel NVR
OPERATIONAL
DATABASE Microsoft® SQL Server® 2019 Express
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows 10 IoT Enterprise for Embedded Systems
IMAGE COMPRESSIONS
SUPPORTED

• Include hardware based TPM 2.0 FIPS to provide security related
functions through integrated cryptographic keys.
HARDWARE FEATURES
Note: The above storage capacity is for reference purpose.
The unit shall be delivered with RAID5 configuration and actual storage availability shall differ.
MAXPRO NVR SE
HNMSE00IC00T0 0 Channel, No HDD
HNMSE00IC24T8 0 Channel, 3 x 8 TB, RAID 5
HNMSE00IC32T8 0 Channel, 4 x 8 TB, RAID 5
HNMSE00IC48T16  0 Channel, 3 x 16 TB, RAID 5
HNMSE00IC64T16 0 Channel, 4 x 16 TB, RAID 5
HNMSE00IB80T20 0 Channel, 4 x 20 TB, RAID 5
MAXPRO NVR – SOFTWARE LICENSES
MPNVRSW4 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 4 Channels
MPNVRSW8 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 8 Channels
MPNVRSW16 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 16 Channels
MPNVRSW32 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 32 Channels
MPNVRSW48 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 48 Channels
MPNVRSW64 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 64 Channels
MPNVRSW1UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 1 Channel License Upgrade to add
support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW4UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 4 Channel License Upgrade to add
support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW8UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 8 Channel License Upgrade to add
support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW16UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 16 Channel License Upgrade to add
support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
MPNVRSW32UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 32 Channel License Upgrade to add
support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
ORDERING
MAXPRO NVR – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
00T0 = 0 TB storage, No HDD